'» NS/NL Regional Championships 2012

Cumulative Scores

AAC

Division

Height

Dog Name

Handler Name

Cumulative Score

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Specials
Veterans
Veterans
Double Drop
Double Drop

10
10
16
16
22
22
22
22
22
26
26
10
10
10
10
10
10
16
16
16
16
16
22

Gracie
Rio
Dexter
Sherlock
Crash
KitKatt
Denim
Quick
Bo
Edit
Chase
Lola
Lexie
Paikea
Profit
Marti
Cruz
Milla
Katie
Laddie
Wisp
Kalmia
Ace
Sachel
Kiera
Nelly

Logan

Rhonda McKnight
Rebecca Dunstan
Robert Hammer
Brenda Juskow
Andre Landry
Wendy Rudolph
Stephen Dahr
Janis Fisher
Sarah LeBlanc
Leslie Lord
Ashley Conrad
Veronica Chipman
Robin King

Gay Harley
Nadine Andrews
Carine Urquhart
Karen Jackson
Amy MacRae

Kae Cheryl Whynot
Ann Morris

Janis Fisher
Melanie Leclerc
Andre Landry
Adina MacRae
Yvonne Lynch-Hill
Sandie Ellicott
Richard Morris

394.19
396.91
494.57
374.00
450.34
382.06
355.00
402.28
528.62
465.28
338.00
441.99
451.51
398.82
401.69
350.00
452.66
424.66
504.57
441.94
412.07
387.28
378.94
397.61
414.26
504.09
569.97



